

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14779-14780/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/02/2007 & 25.2.2011 in WC No.6049/1980 and RA No.239537/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MARKANDEY TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESCRIBED AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARJAN KUMAR SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ankur Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sushant K. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.
Mr. Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master