

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14779-14780/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 19.02.2007 and 25.02.2011 in Writ-C No.6049/2980 & RA No.239537 of 2007 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

MARKANDEY TIWARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRESCRIBED AUTHORITY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 28/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Avnish Singh, Adv.
Mr.Sushant K.Yadav, Adv.
Mr.Ankur Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned senior counsel for the
petitioner, list after two weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Satish Kumar Yadav
Date: 2014.11.29
12:34:03 IST
Reason: